PTC165 & PTC165i
Premium Temperature Calibrators
(Multi-Function) -30 to 165°C (-22 to 329°F)
The Druck PTC165 series of Premium Temperature
Calibrators are characterised by their unparalleled
performance and outstanding ease of operation. By means
of the intuitive menu structure, all necessary inputs can be
made quickly and easily. The large touch screen has plenty

• �Temperature switch (switch) with normally open and
normally closed contacts
Ordering information for PTC165 and PTC165i
The PTC165 series are supplied with a safety manual and traceable factory calibration certificate as standard along with
the following kit:
Kit included as standard
Accessories
Please state any accessories required as separate items when placing an order.
The PTC165 and PTC165i versions are compatible with the following accessories unless otherwise specified.
The PTC165 is supplied with P/N IOPTC-EXSEN-1 External reference probe of 3mm diameter. When ordering inserts,
the recommendation for the ext ref probe drilling should be 3.3mm to 3.5mm.
1. Select the model
2. Select PTC and External reference sensor (ext ref sensor) calibrations
3. Select Integrated measurement calibrations (if selected PTC165i)
Example model numbers:	 PTC165-0
PTC165i-0-1
DRUCK P/N Description
IOPTC-DB-23 Insert Air shield 1x Ø2.0, 1x Ø3.3, 3x Ø3.5, 2x Ø4.5, 1x Ø6.0 mm (Aluminium)
IOPTC-EXSEN-1 External Reference Sensor (-55 to 255 °C) straight version
IOPTC-BT-1 Tub insert; (bath) Ø60 mm
ISPTC-20 Universal plug and lead set
ISPTC-BN-PLUGS Banana plugs (only on PTC165i model)
ISPTC-ET-1 Insert exchange tongs
ISPTC-EC-1 Ethernet Cable
ISPTC-BWC-1 Liquid Bath work cover
DRUCK P/N Description
IOPTC-DB-8 Insert Air Shield 1x Ø3.5, Ø6.5, Ø8.5, Ø10.5 mm (Aluminium)
IOPTC-DB-9 Insert Air Shield 2x all Ø3.5, Ø4.5, Ø6.5, Ø8.5, Ø10.5 mm (Aluminium)
IOPTC-DB-10 Insert Air Shield 3x all Ø3.5, Ø6.5, Ø8.5, Ø10.5 mm (Aluminium)
IOPTC-DB-11 Insert Air Shield 1x Ø4.5, Ø5, Ø5.5, Ø6.5, Ø8.5, Ø9, Ø9.5, Ø10.5, 2x Ø3.5 mm (Aluminium)
IOPTC-DB-23 Insert Air shield 1x Ø2.0, 1x Ø3.3, 3x Ø3.5, 2x Ø4.5, 1x Ø6.0 mm (Aluminium)
IOPTC-DB-24 Insert Air shield without bore holes Ø60 mm (Aluminium)
IOPTC-BT-1 Tub insert; (bath) Ø60 mm
IOPTC-INF-1 Infrared insert Ø60 mm (AIuminium)
IOPTC-SURF-1 Surface insert Ø60 mm (AIuminium)
IOPTC-CAM-1 Camera holder for USB camera